
 
 

 

 
 

Mathematics Instructional Added Authorization (MIAA)  
2024-2025 Cohort Schedule 

 
 

Fall Semester 

 

Spring Semester 
MIAA 310:  1 unit 
Fall Meeting Dates 

 
Note that some dates 
may be combined with 
other course meetings 

 
Teacher Action 

Research 

Saturday, 8/10/24 
Tuesday, 11/12/24 

8:30 – 12:30 
4:30 – 5:30  

MIAA 310: Continued 
Spring Meeting Dates 

 
Note that some dates 
may be combined with 
other course meetings 

 
Teacher Action 

Research 
 

Tuesday 1/7/25 
Tuesday 2/18/25 
Tuesday 3/25/25 
Saturday, 6/7/25 

4:30 – 5:30 
4:30 – 5:30 
4:30 – 8:00 
8:30 – 1:00 

MIAA 350:  3 units 
 

Mathematics 
Instruction: Content, 
Representations, and 

Theories 

Tuesday 8/13/24 
Saturday 8/17/24 
Tuesday 8/20/24 
Tuesday 8/27/24 
Tuesday 9/3/24 

Tuesday 9/10/24 
Tuesday 9/17/24 
Tuesday 9/24/24 
Tuesday 10/1/24 
Tuesday 10/8/24 

Tuesday 10/15/24 
Tuesday 10/22/24 
Tuesday 10/29/24 

5:00 – 8:00 
8:30 – 2:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 

MIAA 340:  2 units 
 

Equity in 
Mathematics: 
Intervention, 

Accommodation, 
Differentiation 

 

Tuesday 1/7/25 
Tuesday 1/14/25 
Saturday 1/18/25 
Tuesday 1/21/25 
Tuesday 1/28/25 
Saturday 2/1/25 
Tuesday 2/4/25 

Tuesday 2/11/25 

5:30 – 8:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
8:30 – 2:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
8:30 – 2:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 

 
 

MIAA 330:  1 unit 
 

Mathematics 
Assessment 

Tuesday, 2/18/25 
Tuesday, 2/25/25 
Tuesday, 3/4/25 

Tuesday, 3/11/25 
Tuesday, 3/18/25 

 

5:30 – 8:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 

 
MIAA 320:  1 unit 

 
Mathematical 

Discourse 

Tuesday 11/12/24 
Tuesday 11/19/24 
Tuesday 12/3/24 

Tuesday 12/10/24 
Tuesday 12/17/24 

5:30 – 8:30 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 
5:00 – 8:00 

 

MIAA 360:  4 units 
& 

MIAA 370:  1 unit 
 

Designing 
Mathematics 

Instruction and 
Fieldwork 

Tuesday, 4/1/25 
Saturday, 4/5/25 
Tuesday, 4/8/25 

Tuesday, 4/15/25 
Tuesday, 4/22/25 
Saturday, 4/26/25 
Tuesday, 4/29/25 
Tuesday, 5/6/25 

Tuesday, 5/13/25 
Saturday, 5/17/25 
Tuesday, 5/20/25 
Tuesday, 5/27/25 
Tuesday, 6/3/25 

 

5:00 – 9:00 
8:30 – 3:30 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 
8:30 – 3:30 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 
8:30 – 2:30 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 
5:00 – 9:00 

 
 
All MIAA courses are offered through distance learning, with class sessions held on Zoom.   


